
FILLES

GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

NATATHLON 2 (12-13ans) NATATHLON 2 (12-13ans)
La Teste de Buch La Teste de Buch

12 MARS      2016 12 MARS      2016
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 14h45

200 PAP

100 NL

200 Brasse

100 Dos

800 NL

200 PAP

100 NL

200 Brasse

100 Dos

800 NL

POISSON Mélodie (1472771) 

CAMANES Noé (1957819) 
COROLLEUR Martin (1758486) 
DELGADO Quentin (1819879) 
DUPONT Baptiste (1699074) 
HERCEK Jonas (1648003) 
HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 
ROGER Quentin (1758507) 

CAMANES Noé (1957819) 
COROLLEUR Martin (1758486) 
DELGADO Quentin (1819879) 
DUPONT Baptiste (1699074) 
HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 
ROGER Quentin (1758507) 

BOUVIER Laura (1652064) 
POISSON Mélodie (1472771) 
SWIDERSKI Caroline (1547172) 
VERRIER Margot (1820795) 

HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 

BOUVIER Laura (1652064) 
POISSON Mélodie (1472771) 
SWIDERSKI Caroline (1547172) 
VERRIER Margot (1820795) 

HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 

BOUVIER Laura (1652064) 
POISSON Mélodie (1472771) 
SWIDERSKI Caroline (1547172) 
VERRIER Margot (1820795) 

CAMANES Noé (1957819) 
COROLLEUR Martin (1758486) 
DELGADO Quentin (1819879) 
DUPONT Baptiste (1699074) 
HERCEK Jonas (1648003) 
HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 
ROGER Quentin (1758507) 

03:29:87

01:27:52
01:23:49
01:21:08
01:20:83
01:29:35
01:23:60
01:10:97
01:28:63

01:40:25
01:33:98
01:27:06
01:38:47
01:33:96
01:23:91
01:39:94

13:31:00
12:25:00
14:00:00
13:22:00

04:01:16
03:34:96

01:28:73
01:16:61
01:27:31
01:25:57

04:01:46
03:28:56

01:31:79
01:31:59
01:31:54
01:43:47

13:22:00
12:30:00
12:00:00
12:35:00
12:50:00
13:11:61
12:49:89
13:08:00


